
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Dec2022

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 184,786.00  799,224.00  984,010.00  0.00  24,591,478.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 31 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 31 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 19 12000.00 90.00 -3 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 23 14533.00 109.00 -4 -

2018714540 GOVIND KUMAR 29 17306.00 130.00 -5 -

2018714751 SURENDER JANGRA 31 18499.00 139.00 -6 -

2018724167 DESH RAJ 30 17902.00 135.00 -7 -

2018714700 SHOBHA KANT 30 17902.00 135.00 -8 -

2018724123 JEEVAN LAL 31 18499.00 139.00 -9 -

2213723960 SATYENDER MISHRA 31 18499.00 139.00 -10 -

2018724128 RAM BARAN 31 18499.00 139.00 -11 -

2018714683 RANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 31 18499.00 139.00 -12 -

2018723155 AJIT SINGH TANWAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -13 -

2018722703 AVNISH KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -14 -

2018723271 AWADH KISHOR 31 18499.00 139.00 -15 -

2018723336 BABU LAL SETH 31 18499.00 139.00 -16 -

1113519039 DHEERAJ KUMAR 

SHUKLA

26 15515.00 117.00 -17 -

1508129198 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017064378 NITISH KUMAR PANDEY 31 18499.00 139.00 -1197 -

2012733685 PRADEEP KR 31 18499.00 139.00 -1198 -

6921195919 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 31 18499.00 139.00 -1199 -

2015585021 MANOJ KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -1200 -

2018306266 NIKHIL THAKUR 28 16444.00 124.00 -1201 -

2017058613 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 16 9592.00 72.00 -1202 -

2018016819 VIJYA SHANKAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -1203 -

2013652538 AWDESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

31 13600.00 102.00 -1204 -

2016627757 BRAHAN PRAKAASH 9 4000.00 30.00 -1205 -

2017477476 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 31 13600.00 102.00 -1206 -

2018812196 LOKENDRA GOYAL 30 13200.00 99.00 -1207 -

2015166393 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY 28 12400.00 93.00 -1208 -

2012740896 SHAKIR HUSSAIN 6 2667.00 20.00 -1209 -

2015397255 TUNTUN KUMAR 31 13600.00 102.00 -1210 -

2018813503 VIVEK GOYAL 31 13600.00 102.00 -1211 -

2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 19238.00 145.00 -1212 -

2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -1213 -

2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -1214 -

2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 24 14894.00 112.00 -1215 -

2018849097 ANKUSH 31 19238.00 145.00 -1216 -

2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 19238.00 145.00 -1217 -

2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1218 -

2018792884 ASHA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1219 -

2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1220 -

2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 19238.00 145.00 -1221 -

2018064077 CHETAN 26 16135.00 122.00 -1222 -

2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1223 -

2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 31 19238.00 145.00 -1224 -

2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 19238.00 145.00 -1225 -
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1225 - 2013952395 GOVARDHAN 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1221 - 2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1222 - 2018064077 CHETAN 26 16135.00 122.00 -

1213 - 2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1212 - 2018194456 AABID MALIK 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1220 - 2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1218 - 2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1224 - 2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1214 - 2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1223 - 2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1215 - 2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 24 14894.00 112.00 -

1216 - 2018849097 ANKUSH 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1217 - 2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1219 - 2018792884 ASHA 31 19238.00 145.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018289894 GULZAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -1226 -

2018258204 KAPIL 31 19238.00 145.00 -1227 -

2014971925 KIRAN PAL 28 17376.00 131.00 -1228 -

2018063945 KISHAN 7 4344.00 33.00 -1229 -

2015496991 KRISHAN 4 2482.00 19.00 -1230 -

1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1231 -

2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

31 19238.00 145.00 -1232 -

2018833375 MANISH 29 17997.00 135.00 -1233 -

2016961304 MINU 31 19238.00 145.00 -1234 -

2018833387 MOH SAROOL 25 15515.00 117.00 -1235 -

2013915097 IQBAL 29 17997.00 135.00 -1236 -

2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 19238.00 145.00 -1237 -

3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 31 19238.00 145.00 -1238 -

2018019670 PRAVESH 31 19238.00 145.00 -1239 -

2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 31 20019.00 151.00 -1240 -

2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -1241 -

2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 30 18617.00 140.00 -1242 -

2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 29 17997.00 135.00 -1243 -

2016220470 SANTOSH 31 19238.00 145.00 -1244 -

2016124838 SATPAL 31 20019.00 151.00 -1245 -

2014593038 SHAMBHU 31 19238.00 145.00 -1246 -

2018833381 SOHAN KUMAR 17 10550.00 80.00 -1247 -

2018556601 SONU 28 17376.00 131.00 -1248 -

1114527701 SONU 31 19238.00 145.00 -1249 -

2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 30 18617.00 140.00 -1250 -

2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 19238.00 145.00 -1251 -

1013936340 USHA DEVI 31 19238.00 145.00 -1252 -

2014810695 VIJAY II 17 10550.00 80.00 -1253 -

2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 29 17997.00 135.00 -1254 -
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1236 - 2013915097 IQBAL 29 17997.00 135.00 -

1237 - 2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1246 - 2014593038 SHAMBHU 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1250 - 2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 30 18617.00 140.00 -

1232 - 31 19238.00 145.00 -2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

1228 - 2014971925 KIRAN PAL 28 17376.00 131.00 -

1242 - 2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 30 18617.00 140.00 -

1229 - 2018063945 KISHAN 7 4344.00 33.00 -

1253 - 2014810695 VIJAY II 17 10550.00 80.00 -

1227 - 2018258204 KAPIL 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1254 - 2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 29 17997.00 135.00 -

1226 - 2018289894 GULZAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1249 - 1114527701 SONU 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1239 - 2018019670 PRAVESH 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1243 - 2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 29 17997.00 135.00 -

1248 - 2018556601 SONU 28 17376.00 131.00 -

1251 - 2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1238 - 3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1230 - 2015496991 KRISHAN 4 2482.00 19.00 -

1241 - 2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1233 - 2018833375 MANISH 29 17997.00 135.00 -

1247 - 2018833381 SOHAN KUMAR 17 10550.00 80.00 -

1235 - 2018833387 MOH SAROOL 25 15515.00 117.00 -

1240 - 2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 31 20019.00 151.00 -

1245 - 2016124838 SATPAL 31 20019.00 151.00 -

1244 - 2016220470 SANTOSH 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1234 - 2016961304 MINU 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1231 - 1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 31 19238.00 145.00 -

1252 - 1013936340 USHA DEVI 31 19238.00 145.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018076768 VISHAL 23 14273.00 108.00 -1255 -

2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 19238.00 145.00 -1256 -

2018350077 MOHIT KUMAR 31 15336.00 116.00 -1257 -

1003640220 SURVIR GUPTA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1258 -

1003915030 YOGENDER SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1259 -

1012349590 MAN BAHADUR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1260 -

1013510958 RAKESH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1261 -

1013510978 GYANBIR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1262 -

1013512164 RAM PRATAP SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1263 -

1013512383 SASHI  CHOUDHARY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1264 -

1013528912 CHITRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1265 -

1013651807 MOBINA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1266 -

1013682601 FARZANA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1267 -

1013725401 BEENA II 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1268 -

1013769611 HARSH KRITI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1269 -

1013781217 RAJESH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1270 -

1013787132 BABLI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1271 -

1013820161 KHEM CHAND 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1272 -

1013842105 SUDHIR SHARMA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1273 -

1013850279 RAMESH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1274 -

1013850304 ANKUR TYAGI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1275 -

1013850326 RANA TABASUM 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1276 -

1013850456 DURGA PRASHAD 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1277 -

1013854859 JAIBIR SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1278 -

1013857259 PRABHA DEVI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1279 -

1013873935 BANWARI LAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1280 -

1013879709 KUDRAT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1281 -

1013880944 SUNIL KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1282 -

1013882417 BABY DEVI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1283 -
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1255 - 2018076768 VISHAL 23 14273.00 108.00 -

1256 - 2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 31 19238.00 145.00 -


